NAYLAND WITH WISSINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Assets Register — Year Ending 315 March 2024

Date

1954

1968

1969

1985

2023

2024

2011

Description

Fairfield Recreation Ground
Cemetery

Webbs Meadow Playing Field
Allotment Field

Street Lighting

Bus Shelter

Public Seats

Royal Memorial Bench

2 New benches

Noticeboards

Furniture & Fittings

2007
Equipment
1999
2014
2023

2023

Filing Cabinet

Wheelbarrow
New Playground Equipment
New bins 7 x dog waste 1 x litter

New Playground Equipment

Location
Bear Street
Bear Street
Church Lane

Candy Lane

Harpers Est

Various

Fairfield Rec Gd

Wiston/Burial gd

Clerks home

Village Hall
Fairfield Rec Gd
Various

Fairfield Rec Gd

Total

Value

7500
1000
2000
1282
350

366

25000
1446

10190

£49,140



