## NAYLAND WITH WISSINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Date	Description	Location	Value
1954	Fairfield Recreation Ground	Bear Street	1
1968	Cemetery	Bear Street	1
1969	Webbs Meadow Playing Field	Church Lane	1
1985	Allotment Field	Candy Lane	1
	Street Lighting		7500
	Bus Shelter	Harpers Est	1000
	Public Seats	Various	2000
2023	Royal Memorial Bench		1282
2024	2 New benches	Fairfield Rec Gd	350
2011	Noticeboards	Wiston/Burial gd	366
Furniture & Fittings			
2007	Filing Cabinet	Clerks home	1
Equipment			
1999	Wheelbarrow	Village Hall	1
2014	New Playground Equipment	Fairfield Rec Gd	25000
2023	New bins 7 x dog waste 1 x litter	Various	1446
2023	New Playground Equipment	Fairfield Rec Gd	10190
		Total	640 140
		Total	£49,140

## Fixed Assets Register – Year Ending 31st March 2024